
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL CCL KATHARA

Pay Slip for - FEB 2025

1, KATHARA , BOKARO-829116

Dr. RADHASHYAM MISHRA

PGT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 66000.00

10748462972

28

28

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

01-09-2007DOJ :

93656

117965815Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

486351108326

ARUPM8736C

Pay Level 8

Pension A/C No. :

Total :  96360.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 30360.00DA :

HRA :

 66000.00Basic Pay :

Total :  20633.00

 8600.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  11563.00

Net Salary :  75727.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Seventy-Five Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty-Seven Only

 0.00ESI :

 470.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**19-03-2025


